L2200053231

	(Requ	estor's Na	ame)			
	(Addre	ess)				
	(Addre					
	(Addre	:55)				
	(City/S	State/Zip/	Phone #)			
					_	
PICK-UP		☐ WA	NT		MAIL	
	/Ruein	ess Entit	(Nama)	_		
	(Dusin	ess Citil	y ivailie)			
	(Docui	ment Nur	nber)	-		
Certified Copies	_	Cert	ficates of	f Status		
						_
Special Instructions to	Filing	Officer:				
						ŀ
						ļ

Office Use Only



900381365129

<u>.</u>.



2022 FEB 10 PH 4: 20

1.12

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 468948 7655920 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: February 10, 2022 ORDER TIME : 11:19 AM ORDER NO. : 468948-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7655920 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: MEDS1 PROPERTIES LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: __ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ____ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ___ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations					
eun ie ca	MEDS1 Properties LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to	the following:			
	James J. Delia, Esq.					
		Nar	ne of Person			
	Wells, Jaworski & Liebman,	LLP				
		Fire	n/Company			
	12 Route 17 North, P.O. Box	1827				
			Address			
	Paramus, NJ 07653-1827					
	michael.madden4444@gmail.c		te and Zip Code	.		
			ure annual report notifica	tion)		
For further i	nformation concerning this mat	er, please call:				
	Kristin Lopez	201 at (490-6421			
	Name of Person		de Daytime Telepho	ne Number		
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amo	ınt:				
	Filing Fee \$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \	ng Fee & E	1\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy itional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed		
	Mailing Address		Street Address New Filing Section E)ivicion		
	New Filing Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	3	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2024 FEB 10 AM 10: 45

					050057101		
	MEDS1 Properties LI		Liability Con	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	TALL SHARRES		
	(,viusi conac	in the words Emilied	Liability Coll	ipany, infact, or file.	D INCLAHASSEE		
	Ell - Address:	drace of the principal o	effice of the l	imited Liability Company is:			
riie man	ing address and street ad	aress of the principal c	mice of the E	mined Elability Company is.			
Principal Office Address:				Mailing Address:			
502 North Boulevard				502 North Boulevard			
	Lake Como, NJ 07719			Lake Como, NJ 07719			
							
	LE III - Registered Age						
	nited Liability Company of business entity with an ac			agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or		
anomei	ousiness entity with all at	tive Florida registratio	J11. j				
The nam	e and the Florida street a	ddress of the registered	d agent are:				
		Corporation Service	Company				
	Name						
		1201 Hays Street					
		Florida street addres					
		Tallahassec	FL	32301			
		City	State	Zip			
Havina be	en named as realistered a	ant and to accent tem	ice of process	for the above stated limited lia	hility company at the		
place desig	gnated in this certificate, i	hereby accept the app	ointment as re	egistered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity. I		
				proper and complete performat agent as provided for in Chapte			
ат затна	r with and accept the oot	Corporation Serv			21 007, P.S		
		ou Allan in	لأرسانه (ا				
		Regist		<u>Assistant va (reseturt</u> Signature (REQUIRED)			
		-106.21					

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Michael Madden AMGR ____ 502 North Boulevard Lake Como, NJ 07719 Elizabeth Madden AMGR 502 North Boulevard Lake Como, NJ 07719 (Use attachment if necessary) _, (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ___ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE; Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Michael Madden Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-